
Mesmerizing views of Lake Redstone are at your doorstep in this super-spacious 4BR/3.5BA home offering you & 
yours the lifestyle you crave! Easy to use kitchen w/tiled flooring for easy clean-up opens to the 2-story living-
dining room with a wall of windows so you can enjoy the view as you relax with family & friends. Master bed-
room on the main level with a fireplace!  Each bedroom has their very own bath or direct access to one--so you 
don't have to share if you don't want to! Expansive lower level family/recreation room with a wet bar! Relax out-
doors on the deck or the patio---both offer views of the lake. 3+ car garage that's set up for in-floor heat. Deeded 
lake access across the street.  This home isn't missing a thing.....don't pass it by! 

Enjoy The Views & Lake Area Life! 

E4729 E. Redstone Dr.~Lake Redstone~$447,400 
Lot Size: 
Location: 
Sq. Footage: 
Taxes: 
Exterior: 
Roof: 
Heating: 
Cooling: 
Water Heater: 
Septic: 
Well: 
Electrical: 
Garage: 
Year Built: 
 

Kitchen: 
Living/Dining Rm: 
 
Master Bedroom: 
Master Bath: 
Bedroom: 
Bath: 
Laundry Room: 
Upper Level 
Bedroom: 
Bath: 
Lower Level 
Family-Rec Room: 
Bedroom: 
Half Bath 

.61 Acre 
Lot 12 Swallow 
4200 SF Approx. 
$6773.6 (2019) 
Vinyl & Stone 
Asphalt Shingle 
LP Forced Air 
Central Air 
48Gal/LP 
Mound System 
Private 170’ Deep 
200 AMP 
3-Car Detached 
2003 

 15’8” x 15’2” Tile, Snack Counter, Recessed Lighting 
24’ x 18’9” Wood, 2-Story, Dual Sided Fireplace w/Master Bedroom, 
Deck Access, Fan, Deck Access, View! 
21’7” x 16’5” Carpet, Fan, Deck Access, Fireplace, Walk-In Closet 
21’7”x 10’1” Tile, Jetted Tub, Shower, Vanity, Linen Closet 
20’ x 17’7” Carpet, Deck Access, Ceiling Fan, Walk-In Closet 
6’8” x 5’9” Carpet, Closet, Leaded Glass Entry Door 
6’ x 6’4” Tile, Sink w/Storage Cabinet 
 
17’4” x 15’ Carpet, Ceiling Fan, Closet, Vaulted Ceiling 
Tile, Jetted Tub/Shower, Vaulted Ceiling 
 
47’1” x 31’ Tile, Wet Bar, Patio Access, Recessed Lighting 
26’8” x 17’5” Tile, Closet, Patio Access, Recessed Lighting 
4’ x 6’10” Tile, Pedestal Sink 

Included: All Appliances, Window Treatments.            *some furniture negotiable* 
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